Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

141 - Florence City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/3/2014 3:51:43 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$408,338.95 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $6.53
$0.00 $0.00
$408,338.95 $6.53
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$2,246,764.95 $1,316,191.25
$0.00 $0.00

$2,246,764.95

$1,997,984.00
$0.00
$1,997,984.00

$159,558.00
$236,610.00

$396,168.00

$1,316,191.25

$1,200,339.15
$0.00
$1,200,339.15

($115,845.57)
$239,532.86
$123,687.29

For Fiscal Year 2014, Fiscal Period 07

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($408,338.95)
$0.00
$6.53
$0.00

($408,332.42)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$930,573.70
$0.00
$930,573.70

($797,644.85)
$0.00
($797,644.85)

($275,403.57)
$2,922.86
($272,480.71)

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$517,475.00
$0.00
$2,694,247.00
$0.00
$3,211,722.00

$482,000.00
$118,000.00
$400,000.00
$0.00
$36,000.00
$11,952,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$12,988,000.00

$0.00
$1,997,984.00
($1,997,984.00)

($11,774,262.00)
$22,788,812.00
$11,014,550.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$0.00
$1,459,679.87
$0.00
$1,459,679.87

$62,995.02
$80,855.05
$48,985.00
$0.00
$3,725.00
$3,746,873.22
$0.00

$0.00
$3,943,433.29

$6,138.00
$1,200,339.15
($1,194,201.15)

($3,677,954.57)
$20,758,782.15
$17,080,827.58

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($517,475.00)
$0.00
($1,234,567.13)
$0.00
($1,752,042.13)

$419,004.98
$37,144.95
$351,015.00
$0.00
$32,275.00
$8,205,126.78
$0.00

$0.00
$9,044,566.71

$6,138.00
$797,644.85
$803,782.85

$8,096,307.43
($2,030,029.85)
$6,066,277.58
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