## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2014, Fiscal Period 07

141 - Florence City Schools	DEBT SERVICE		VARIANCE Favorable	CAPITAL PROJECTS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$408,338.95	\$0.00	(\$408,338.95)	\$517,475.00	\$0.00	(\$517,475.00)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Local Sources	\$0.00	\$6.53	\$6.53	\$2,694,247.00	\$1,459,679.87	(\$1,234,567.13)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Revenues:	\$408,338.95	\$6.53	(\$408,332.42)	\$3,211,722.00	\$1,459,679.87	(\$1,752,042.13)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$482,000.00	\$62,995.02	\$419,004.98
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$118,000.00	\$80,855.05	\$37,144.95
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$400,000.00	\$48,985.00	\$351,015.00
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debt Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$36,000.00	\$3,725.00	\$32,275.00
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,952,000.00	\$3,746,873.22	\$8,205,126.78
Debt Service	\$2,246,764.95	\$1,316,191.25	\$930,573.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures:	\$2,246,764.95	\$1,316,191.25	\$930,573.70	\$12,988,000.00	\$3,943,433.29	\$9,044,566.71
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$1,997,984.00	\$1,200,339.15	(\$797,644.85)	\$0.00	\$6,138.00	\$6,138.00
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,997,984.00	\$1,200,339.15	\$797,644.85
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$1,997,984.00	\$1,200,339.15	(\$797,644.85)	(\$1,997,984.00)	(\$1,194,201.15)	\$803,782.85
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$159,558.00	(\$115,845.57)	(\$275,403.57)	(\$11,774,262.00)	(\$3,677,954.57)	\$8,096,307.43
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$236,610.00	\$239,532.86	\$2,922.86	\$22,788,812.00	\$20,758,782.15	(\$2,030,029.85)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$396,168.00	\$123,687.29	(\$272,480.71)	\$11,014,550.00	\$17,080,827.58	\$6,066,277.58

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.